www.calex.com 250HBR.B01 1
sales@calex.com +1 (925) 687-4411
HBR Series, 250 Watt
½ Brick DC/DC Converter with 10:1 Input
Typical Unit
The HBR series of isolated regulated converter modules,
deliver an impressive 250W single output from an ultra
wide input voltage range of 16V – 160V DC, complying

3. Regulation specifications describe output voltage deviations from a nominal/midpoint value to either extreme (50%
load step).
Part Number Structure
72 W S 12 . 250 HBR - N B1
NOTE: Some model number combinations may not be available. Please contact CALEX.
HBR = Half Brick Module
S = Single Output
Voltage
On/Off Control:
N = Negative Logic
Blank = Positive Logic
W = 10:1 Input Voltage
Range (16-160Vdc)
Mounting Baseplate:
Blank = Threaded Hole
B1 = Non-threaded Hole
(Through Hole)
72 = Nominal
Input Voltage
(Vdc)
HBR Series, 250 Watt
½ Brick DC/DC Converter with 10:1 Input
Calex Manufacturing Company, Inc., a division of Murata Power Solutions 250HBR.B01 3